

SWD DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Corner M.J. Cuenco and Gen. Maxilom Ave., Cebu City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NP- SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

		RFQ No	DSWD7-2021- 0166 A	MARKET STREET,
		Date	February 9, 2021	-
Company Name Company Address Contact Person Contact No. PhilGEPS Registration No.				
Sir/Madam:				
incidental expenses for the go	nt price/s including delivery charges, ods listed in Annex A. Failure to indi ish us with descriptive brochures,	cate informal	tion could be the basis for r	non-
	facturer, distributor or agent in the f a duly notarized certification to this ef		or the goods listed in Anne	x A.
Interested supplier/s are require Number, Omnibus Sworn Sta above Php500,000,000 upon su	ed to submit true copies of their valid itement for ABC above Php50,000.00 bmission of quotation/s.	Mayor's Per),and Latest	mit, Philgeps Registration Income Tax Return for ABC	2
DSWD Field Office VII, Cebu	t this form together with Annex A ar City or send it through facsimile nu ac fo7@dswd.gov.ph on or before Fet	mbers (032)	233-8785; 232-0261; 231-	ariat. 2172
	ROS	ARIO P. BAC	CONG urement Management Section	on
Terms and Conditions: 1 Award shall be made on per 2 Outsteen validity shall be a	item basis V total quoti		lot basis	,,,
3. Services shall be performed	ot less than 60 calendar days. I within Lebruary to December 2021. point of Bohot and Province			
5 Terms of Payment: within	30 calendar days from the receipt			
 Liquidated Damages/Penal In case of discrepancy between by the quantity of that item, 	veen total price per item and unit price	for the item	delay shall be imposed. as extended or multiplied	
8. Warranty Period, if applicat		-	HENRIETTA E. HORA Canvasser	
I am interested to quote and	agree to the terms and conditions.			
	teo Name of Supplier / Page 1 of 2			



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office VII, Cebu City

Shiggreen Registration No.	OFFICE NO.	contact Person	Company Address	Company Name	Soparture de Bu-
The process of the control of the co					Supremed State State and Suprement FIEID CHAIGHT With CENTRE CAN'T
The region of the street of the contract of the street of				bate: February 9, 2021	DSWD7-2021-0166 A

		applicable.		End User: Sustainable Livelihood Program (SLP) applicable.	stainabl	User: Su	nd I
tion" stated if	'Articles/Descrip	offer (brand, model, origin) or may copy "Articles/Description" stated if	offer (brand, mode	Approved Budget for the Contract. Php 55,000.00	jet for th	wed Budg	appro
vith supplier's	ay be filled up y	Note: "Bidder's Specifications" column may be filled up with supplier's	Note: "Bidder's Sp	Round trip			
			1	Destination: any point in Bohol Province			
				Origin: Tagbilaran City, Bohol			
			1	· 8 to 12 hours per day			
				 Use of van depends on the set schedule of activity itorit revivary. 			
				Vehicle year model must be at least 2013 or above			
				 Inclusion of fuel and lubricant North linearised driver including his food and accompdation 			
				· At least 14 person min, capacity (normal seating capacity)			
				* Fully airconditioned	w 90 100		
				Four-wheel drive, preferably.		menoninite (
				Specifications:	-100	ago, minetiret e	
				Van Rental (1 unit x 11 trips)	int		
A PARTY OF THE PAR	Annual Control of the						-
I Dear over	Unit Cost	Blddv-": Specifications	Not Comply of	Addictor	;	0	
Total Cost			Statement of Compliance				

Supplies and Documents to different LGUs and Conduct LAG implementation activities in the province of Bohol Note Procurement procedure in accordance with DSWD-Memorandum Circular No. 2, Series of 2007.

HENRICHT A E. HORA

Signature of Supplier / Authorized Representative Over Printed Name